Apprenticeship Vacancies in York - 4 November 2024

Please note this is only a snap-shot of current vacancies. To search and apply go to:

www.gov.uk/apply-apprenticeship

For construction vancies go to:

www.talentview.org/construction

The local training provider for construction apprenticeships is York College:

www.yorkcollege.ac.uk/study/curriculum-areas/construction#fapprenticeship

Vacancy Level
Apprentice Early Years Educator- Wendy House Day Nursery Advanced
Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship Advanced
Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship Advanced
Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship Advanced
Apprentice Business Coordinator Advanced
IT/New Business Sales Person Apprentice (Dashing Distribution Software LTD) Advanced
Dental Nurse Apprenticeship Advanced
Pharmacy Assistant Apprenticeship Intermediate
L3 ICT Apprentice Advanced
Apprentice Dental Nurse Advanced
Apprentice Teaching Assistant - SEN Advanced
Dental Nurse Apprenticeship Advanced
Apprentice Chef Intermediate
Civil Engineering Degree Degree

Rail Systems Engineering Degree Degree

Intermediate
Intermediate

Apprentice Landscape Gardener
Apprentice Landscape Gardener

Ref No

1000281597
1000255256
1000255258
1000255263
1000273120
1000283679
1000281694
1000282236
1000281303
1000283379
1000283775
1000280090
1000280635
1000281524
1000281508
1000264938
1000277159

Employer

Wendy House Day Nursery

LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
Pro Safety Management

DASHING DISTRIBUTION SOFTWARE LTD

DENTEX CLINICAL LIMITED

GORGEMEAD LIMITED

VETPARTNERS LIMITED

The British United Provident Association Ltd

EBOR ACADEMY TRUST

ORTHOKIND LIMITED

Golden Lion

MOTT MACDONALD LIMITED

MOTT MACDONALD LIMITED

SANDERS LANDSCAPE SERVICES LTD

SANDERS LANDSCAPE SERVICES LTD




Closing
DE
11/7/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/17/2024
11/18/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/21/2024
11/29/2024
11/30/2024
12/1/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Expected
Start Date
11/11/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
12/9/2024
11/25/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
12/4/2024
11/22/2024
1/6/2025
12/1/2024
12/8/2024
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025

Annual Wage

£15,600.00
£12,480

£12,480

£12,480

£15,500

£15,000 - £18,000
£13312 - £23795.20
£13,312

£18,500
£19,760.00
£11,641.90
£13312 - £23795.2
£11,310
£20,700.00
£21,200.00
£13,312
£14,560.00




