## Apprenticeship Vacancies in York - 4 November 2024

Please note this is only a snap-shot of current vacancies. To search and apply go to:

For construction vancies go to:

The local training provider for construction apprenticeships is York College:

www.gov.uk/apply-apprenticeship www.talentview.org/construction

www.yorkcollege.ac.uk/study/curriculum-areas/construction#apprenticeship

Vacancy	Level	Ref No	Employer
Apprentice Early Years Educator- Wendy House Day Nursery	Advanced	1000281597	Wendy House Day Nursery
Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship	Advanced	1000255256	LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship	Advanced	1000255258	LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship	Advanced	1000255263	LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
Apprentice Business Coordinator	Advanced	1000273120	Pro Safety Management
IT/New Business Sales Person Apprentice (Dashing Distribution Software LTD)	Advanced	1000283679	DASHING DISTRIBUTION SOFTWARE LTD
Dental Nurse Apprenticeship	Advanced	1000281694	DENTEX CLINICAL LIMITED
Pharmacy Assistant Apprenticeship	Intermediate	1000282236	GORGEMEAD LIMITED
L3 ICT Apprentice	Advanced	1000281303	VETPARTNERS LIMITED
Apprentice Dental Nurse	Advanced	1000283379	The British United Provident Association Ltd
Apprentice Teaching Assistant - SEN	Advanced	1000283775	EBOR ACADEMY TRUST
Dental Nurse Apprenticeship	Advanced	1000280090	ORTHOKIND LIMITED
Apprentice Chef	Intermediate	1000280635	Golden Lion
Civil Engineering Degree	Degree	1000281524	MOTT MACDONALD LIMITED
Rail Systems Engineering Degree	Degree	1000281508	MOTT MACDONALD LIMITED
Apprentice Landscape Gardener	Intermediate	1000264938	SANDERS LANDSCAPE SERVICES LTD
Apprentice Landscape Gardener	Intermediate	1000277159	SANDERS LANDSCAPE SERVICES LTD

Closing Date	Expected Start Date	Annual Wage	
11/7/2024	11/11/2024	£15,600.00	
11/11/2024	11/18/2024	£12,480	
11/11/2024	11/18/2024	£12,480	
11/11/2024	11/18/2024	£12,480	
11/17/2024	12/9/2024	£15,500	
11/18/2024	11/25/2024	£15,000 - £18,000	
11/20/2024	11/21/2024	£13312 - £23795.20	
11/20/2024	11/21/2024	£13,312	
11/20/2024	12/4/2024	£18,500	
11/21/2024	11/22/2024	£19,760.00	
11/29/2024	1/6/2025	£11,641.90	
11/30/2024	12/1/2024	£13312 - £23795.2	
12/1/2024	12/8/2024	£11,310	
12/31/2024	9/8/2025	£20,700.00	
12/31/2024	9/8/2025	£21,200.00	
12/31/2024	1/10/2025	£13,312	
12/31/2024	1/10/2025	£14,560.00	